‘0830-0855 I |

P00 [ |

£ ]

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30
FEE

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00
*rE

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:10
13:10-13:20
£

13:20-13:50

13:50-14:20

14:20-14:30
14:30-14:40
FrE

14:40-15:10

15:10-15:40

15:40-16:10

16:10-16:25
16:30

£ 3 {1 k12
- 2025.11.23 (

-
~

/rm%

£ ]

RIS

F5 B
Urologic Oncology - BC, UC, RCC

State-of-the-Art in first line combination treatment with 10 plus

\ : HEE EXEk
chemotherapy in mUC patients
Perioperative Immunotherapy: A New Frontier in the s
\ BEC =EXEKk
Management of Muscle-Invasive Bladder Cancer
EREELY R - BEXEE)
hIZIRR
Urologic Oncology -
Translating Evidence into Practice: Optimizing MIBC, LA/mUC -
O R / BER EABR
Treatment Strategies
Start Strong, Stay Ahead: Cabozantinib in First-Line RCC - e o W
. . BELC =EXEBhk
Evidence and Experience
ERE B R - EEXREE)
hIZRR
Lunch symposium
New Horizon in Radioligand Therapy: Where Are We and Where . ... __ zors
: HiEE =XEk
Are We Heading?
Precision Integration of PARP Inhibitors in mCRPC REXR EXNEER
EREEL R - AEXEE)
hIZRR
Urologic Oncology - Prostate Cancer 1
Managing Biochemical Recurrence of Prostate Cancer Today Sme  EAESR
with Risk-Adapted Evaluation and Tailored Treatment
PSA Deep Response Matters, How to Optimize mCSPC . I
b ek P WRH EABR
Treatment
FEIREEE R - AEXREEH)

hISIRR

Urologic Oncology - Prostate Cancer 2

Drug-induced androgen suppression: the importance of galenic

. . . . R EXEE
formulation for carcinological efficacy
Advancements and Update on Early Detection and New -
, . 5 Bt EARK
Biomarkers of Prostate Cancer
Holistic Management of Prostate Cancer with ADT m2EE EXEER
EIREEEY R - MEXROE)
BERER
FIWEN : =E

Emﬁ =
= ES=1
*ﬁﬂﬁﬁl,fii;i_{mi~

e o
Vﬂ:ﬂoﬁ-—.“ ,?!,... :

Q EEBELSEI01HE -HHES

ol i

Sk
(T

5
&

o (ot
I

b

q

3 £
FiEE

il
cht
H

B§IL\1E
T?A'F/

BT

BAER

{a] 7 &

TEH
RoR 522 &

ERME

SENEER
F w3z

EPN |

—EREkR

BERR

PN
afhiRE

o [ Ffi &5
EPN

25 ch &% 4
q:l?KNE\

EPN {5

PN

PN

iy

Bl 2= B B
MORER

CEE 3

CEE L0
IL\E/\E IZ

IENER IR

Bl 35K s P 22

= (TMUA)



	投影片編號 2

