

全方位泌尿健康高峰會

2025.11.23 (日)

📍 張榮發基金會801講堂 - 專業場

時間	主題	講師	主持人
08:30-08:55	報到入場		
08:55-09:00	開場致詞		
主題	Urologic Oncology – BC, UC, RCC		
09:00-09:30	State-of-the-Art in first line combination treatment with IO plus chemotherapy in mUC patients	莊建淮 臺大醫院	查岱龍 三軍總醫院 吳俊德 基隆長庚
09:30-10:00	Perioperative Immunotherapy: A New Frontier in the Management of Muscle-Invasive Bladder Cancer	薛富仁 臺大醫院	闢士傑 臺大醫院 李建儀 台中榮總
10:00-10:15	問題與討論 - 與專家互動		
10:15-10:30	中場休息		
主題	Urologic Oncology -		
10:30-11:00	Translating Evidence into Practice: Optimizing MIBC, LA/mUC Treatment Strategies	郭哲銓 臺大醫院	黃志平 中國附醫
11:00-11:30	Start Strong, Stay Ahead: Cabozantinib in First-Line RCC – Evidence and Experience	薛富仁 臺大醫院	陳忠信 臺大醫院 楊晨洸 台中榮總
11:30-11:45	問題與討論 - 與專家互動		
11:45-12:00	中場休息		
主題	Lunch symposium		
12:00-12:30	New Horizon in Radioligand Therapy: Where Are We and Where Are We Heading?	洪健華 臺大醫院	路景竹 臺大醫院
12:30-13:00	Precision Integration of PARP Inhibitors in mCRPC	吳書丞 臺大癌醫	蒲永孝 臺大醫院
13:00-13:10	問題與討論 - 與專家互動		
13:10-13:20	中場休息		
主題	Urologic Oncology - Prostate Cancer 1		
13:20-13:50	Managing Biochemical Recurrence of Prostate Cancer Today with Risk-Adapted Evaluation and Tailored Treatment	呂紹綸 臺大醫院	成佳憲 臺大醫院
13:50-14:20	PSA Deep Response Matters, How to Optimize mCSPC Treatment	曾啟新 臺大醫院	何承勳 新光醫院
14:20-14:30	問題與討論 - 與專家互動		
14:30-14:40	中場休息		
主題	Urologic Oncology - Prostate Cancer 2		
14:40-15:10	Drug-induced androgen suppression: the importance of galenic formulation for carcinological efficacy	吳維哲 臺大癌醫	王彥傑 國泰醫院 陳建綸 林口長庚
15:10-15:40	Advancements and Update on Early Detection and New Biomarkers of Prostate Cancer	邱士庭 臺大醫院	蔡宗佑 亞東醫院
15:40-16:10	Holistic Management of Prostate Cancer with ADT	呂育全 臺大癌醫	鍾旭東 亞東醫院 王炯珵 恩主公醫院
16:10-16:25	問題與討論 - 與專家互動		
16:30	會議結束		鍾旭東 亞東醫院